

DITEM NO.18

COURT NO.12

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011  
CC 12176/2011

SHANKARLINGASWAMY & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPL.LAQ OFFICER & ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 01/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev K., Adv.  
Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Re-notify on Friday, the 5th August, 2011 on the request  
of the learned counsel for the petitioners.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER